PG TEACHING SCHEDULE JULY 2017

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS, MIMER

DAY/DATE ACTIVITY/TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
Mon, 3-7-17 Seminar-Distal radius #s sSD . NK
Wed, 5-7-17 Case presentation RS . S5B

Fri, 7-7-17 | Case prasentation 25 PSK

Man, 10-7-17 | Serminar- Types of traction RP DM

Wed, 12-7-17 | Case presentation RS 5B

Sat 15-7-17 Case presentation AA 558 |
Mon 17-7-17 Seminar-Open # 5T Ys
Wed, 19-7-17 | Journal Club SH PSK

Fri, 21-7-17 Case presentation VB DM
Man,24-7-17 | Seminar-Upper limb plasters SD NK

Wed, 26-7-17 | Seminar-Lumbar disc prolapse ST S5B

Fri, 28-7-17 Case presentation AA Gl

Mon 31-7-17 | Seminar-Supracondylar# SR 58

humerus

Presenters:- RS=Dr.Rohit Shinde Z5=Dr.Zafer Satvilkar AA=Dr.Ajaykumar
AllzamwarVB=0r.Viraj Bhoir 5D= Dr.Sameer Desai ST = Dr.Siddheshwar Thosar
RP=Dr.Rahul Patil SR=Dr.Sumit Raghute

Moderators:-PSK=Dr.P.S.Kamath $SB=Dr.5.5.Borkar DM=Dr.Darpan Maheshgauri
5B=Dr.5wapnil Bhise NK= Dr.Nilesh Kheche Gl=Dr.Gowerdhan Ingale
5K=Dr.Shivra] Konde Y5=Dr.Yash Shah.

Venue-Seminar room,department of orthopaedics 110 OPD hlock.

Time:2.15 pm
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